2010

Safequarding

e

N\
Grass Roots Training LLP
Children & Younq People — Level Il

9.15 am

9.30 am

9.55 am
10.30am
10.40am
11.30 am
11.50am
12.45pm
1.00pm
1.45 pm
2.45pm
3.15 pm
3.35 pm
3.50 pm
4.25 pm

4.30 pm

Course Programme

Registration & Coffee

Welcome & Introduction to the Course (update on
Government Guidance & Legislation and implication
of Baby Peter Connerly)

Quiz on Level of Knowledge & Understanding
Rights of the Child

What Constitutes Abuse?

Coffee

Signs & Symptoms

Safeguarding Children & Domestic Abuse

Lunch

Local Protocols, Policies & Referring cases
Handling Disclosure

Tea

Safeguarding Children & Cultural Diversity

Case Studies

Review of the Day, Evaluation & Certificates

Close




