

Grass Roots Training LLP Safeguarding Children & Young People – Level II Course Programme

9.15 am	Registration & Coffee
9.30 am	Welcome & Introduction to the Course (update on Government Guidance & Legislation and implication of Baby Peter Connerly)
9.55 am	Quiz on Level of Knowledge & Understanding
10.30am	Rights of the Child
10.40am	What Constitutes Abuse?
11.30 am	Coffee
11.50am	Signs & Symptoms
12.45pm	Safeguarding Children & Domestic Abuse
1.00pm	Lunch
1.45 pm	Local Protocols, Policies & Referring cases
2.45pm	Handling Disclosure
3.15 pm	Tea
3.35 pm	Safeguarding Children & Cultural Diversity
3.50 pm	Case Studies
4.25 pm	Review of the Day, Evaluation & Certificates
4.30 pm	Close